8:00 am
830 am
8:45am
9715am
9:25am
9:35am
9:45am
9:55am
10:10 am

10:35 am
10:45 am
10:55 am

11:.05 am
12:05 p.m.

COLLABORATE EDUCATE & INNOVATE

115 pm -
130 pm

135 pm -
220 pm

225 pm -
315 pm

315 pm

325 pm -
4:.05 pm

410 pm -
4:45 pm

4:50 pm

Yancouver
Novemper 19, 2019

Registration and Breakfast
Introduction and Welcome - Joseph Arnone, BAASS
Future Ready Business - Derrick Lildhar, Sage
BAASS Creative and BAASS Marketplace
commercebuild
APS
Infodynamics
Are you Future Ready?

Conference Connect
Interact with Sage and BAASS Executive and get to know our 3rd party ecosystem

What is the BAASS CCM?
TrueCommerce

TaiRox CRM for Collections
Don Thomson

Speed Dating for Solutions Roundtables

Lunch and Mingle (60 minutes)

BAASS Project Process, Including Role of PM What is the BAASS Requirement Analysis
James Tang Process?
Mitch McNicol

The Life of a Purchase in Sage 300 Business Intelligence
Robert Lavery James Tang
Managing Security & Privacy in Sage 300 Explore BAASS Query Tools,
Robert Lavery Web Tools and WisePlanner

James Tang

Free for 1year for First Time Attendees

Snack and Coffee Break (10 Minutes)

25 Solutions in 50 Minutes Sage Intacct Overview
Mitch McNicol Derrick Lildhar
Common Support Q+A Your Sage 300 is down... Why select Sage 300, Intacct or X3?
Now what? What's Involved in moving to Sage Intacct or
Samantha MacKenzie X37?

Derrick Lildhar
Interactive Discussion

Wrap Up + Evaluation Forms + Prizes

*Agenda timing and sessions are subject to change



