8:00 am	Registration and Breakfast	
8:30 am	Introduction and Welcome - Joseph Arnone, BAASS	
8:45 am	Future Ready Business - Derrick Lildhar, Sage	
9:15 am	BAASS Creative and BAASS Marketplace	
9:25 am	commercebuild	
9:35 am	APS	
9:45 am	Infodynamics	
9:55 am	Are you Future Ready?	
10:10 am Conference Connect Interact with Sage and BAASS Executive and get to know our 3rd party ecosystem		
10:35 am	What is the BAASS CCM?	
10:45 am	TrueCommerce	
10:55 am	TaiRox CRM for Collections Don Thomson	
11:05 am	Speed Dating for Solutions Roundtables	
12:05 p.m. Lunch and Mingle (60 minutes)		
	COLLABORATE	EDUCATE & INNOVATE
1:15 pm – 1:30 pm	BAASS Project Process, Including Role of PM James Tang	What is the BAASS Requirement Analysis Process? Mitch McNicol
1:35 pm – 2:20 pm	The Life of a Purchase in Sage 300 Robert Lavery	Business Intelligence James Tang
2:25 pm – 3:15 pm	Managing Security & Privacy in Sage 300 Robert Lavery	Explore BAASS Query Tools, Web Tools and WisePlanner James Tang Free for 1 year for First Time Attendees
3:15 pm	Snack and Coffee Break (10 Minutes)	
3:25 pm – 4:05 pm	25 Solutions in 50 Minutes Mitch McNicol	Sage Intacct Overview Derrick Lildhar
4:10 pm – 4:45 pm	Common Support Q+A Your Sage 300 is down Now what? Samantha MacKenzie	Why select Sage 300, Intacct or X3? What's Involved in moving to Sage Intacct or X3? **Derrick Lildhar** Interactive Discussion**